Page 37
Air Quality Sensors
Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
Room Sensors
pg. 38
Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
Duct Sensors
pg. 38

Page 44
Accessories for HVAC/R
Page 46
Water Leak Detectors
-  Built-In Sensor, Remote Sensor or Remote Rope Sensor
-  Two 5A SPDT Relay Contacts
-  Polycarbonate BAPI-Box Enclosure (IP66, NEMA 4X)
Built-In
Sensor
Remote Sensor
Rope Sensor
Part Number:
NSB-LDT4-PS-BB-C
Part Number: FEP-Jacketed Cable Length
N1-LDT4-RS5-BB-C 5’ 1.5m
NSB-LDT4-RS10-BB-C 10’ 3m
Part Number: Rope Detector Cable Length
NSB-LDT4-RR10-BB-C 10’ 3m
NSB-LDT4-RR25-BB-C 25’ 7.5m
NSB-LDT4-RR50-BB-C 50’ 15m
NSB-LDT4-RR100-BB-C 100’ 30m
Page 47
Voltage Converters (350mA)
-  Ruggedized Circuit Snaptrack Mountable Unit (VC350A)
or DIN Rail, Snaptrack or Surface Mountable Unit (VC350A-EZ)

-  Prevents Tampering, Damage and Unauthorized Adjustment
-  Exceptional Airflow
-  Made from Thick, Durable Polycarbonate
Part Number: Internal Size
NSB-BG2-C 3.55 x 3.5” 90.2 x 88.9mm
N1-BG-C 4.65 x 6.89” 118 x 175mm
Page 48
Bright White Off White
Bright White Off White
Bright White Off White Warm White
Adaptor Plates for Retrofits
-  ABS Flame-Retardant Plastic
-  Covers Wall Imperfections When Replacing Wall Sensors or Thermostats
-  Bright White, Off White Color or Warm White Color
Part Number: Outside Dimensions Color
NSB-ADP-37-55-BW-C 3.75 x 5.5” 95.3 x 140mm Bright White
NSB-ADP-37-55-OFW-C 4.65 x 6.89” 118 x 175mm Off White
Part Number: Outside Dimensions Color
NSB-ADP-53-53-BW-C 5.3 x 5.3” 134.5 x 134.5mm Bright White
NSB-ADP-53-53-OFW-C 5.3 x 5.3” 134.5 x 134.5mm Off White
N1-ADP-53-53-WMW-C 5.3 x 5.3” 134.5 x 134.5mm Warm White
Part Number: Outside Dimensions Color
NSB-ADP-525-7-BW-C 5.25 x 7” 133.5 x 178mm Bright White
NSB-ADP-525-7-OFW-C 5.25 x 7” 133.5 x 178mm Off White
Page 49
Flexible Probe Bracket for Averaging Sensors
-  For Quick and Easy Mounting of Averaging Probes
-  Scored Break-off for 1/4” (6.3mm) Rigid Probe Mounting
-  Sold in Pack of 50
Part Number: Amount
NSB-PB-50-C Pack of 50
Pierceable Knockout Plug for Enclosure Ports
-  Pierceable Center Membrane
-  Works in Non-Threaded Ports of the BB4 and JB Enclosure
-  Sold in Pack of 100
Part Number: Amount
NSB-PKP-100-C Pack of 100
Foamback Insulators
-  0.125” (3.2mm) and 0.25” (6.3mm) Thickness
-  Measures 2.6” Wide by 4.4” High
-  Packs of 100 Units
Part Number: Thickness
NSB-FB-.125-C 0.125” 3.2mm
NSB-FB-.250-C 0.25” 6.3mm
Page 50
Weather Shade Kit for Outdoor Sensors
-  Improves Accuracy of Outside Air Sensors by Reducing Solar Heat Gain